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 1 ONDemorestville-2,147,320,599-2,147,260,691 585 Leslie Richards / Zip

 2 MIGladwin-2,147,358,801-2,147,268,701 585 Alyssa Fritz / Sainted Moon

 3 PAWhite-2,147,481,227-2,147,262,059 585 Julie Siesky / Perks Broker

 4 ONEmbrum-2,147,320,623-2,147,269,574 585 Carole Lampron / Heza Go For Sure

 5 PAButler-2,147,320,975-2,147,262,361 585 RAngelica Koffman / Nova

 6 TNThompson Station-2,147,302,220-2,147,263,919 585 Diane Moschera / True And Bold

 7 FLBrooksville-2,147,338,114-2,147,261,812 585 Cindy Patrick / Chicado Dash Ta Cash

 8 KYGreenup 65-2,147,265,277 585 Anna Brown / JRF Rare Firewater ECSIF

 9 OHDorset-2,147,331,844-2,147,260,481 585 Katie Demanett / Copenhagen

 10 PAFinleyville-2,147,359,238-2,147,270,113 585 Heather Lee / French Dashin Lady - Dottie

 11 OHGalion-2,147,483,133-2,147,260,315 585 Elaine McQuillen / Frosted Champagne ECSIF

 12 WVMt Hope-2,147,320,396-2,147,265,456 585 Taylor Eastridge / Myrtle

 13 NYPort Crane-2,147,369,605-2,147,265,251 585 Christina Broderick / CB Fast and Famous

 14-2,147,333,508-2,147,259,787 585 Hannah Rideout / Arabella

 15 NYWindsor-2,147,285,192-2,147,262,124 585 RCora Stout / Doc Twister LaCool - Janie

 16 OHDelta 448-2,147,260,305 585 Tyler Puhl / Vegas

 17 WVCharleston-2,147,324,576-2,147,268,085 585 RDawna Nelson / Fuelin The Flames - Minnie ECSIF

 18 OHMt Vernon-2,147,362,310-2,147,263,485 585 Cherri Cunningham / Wanna Be A Rockstar

 19 OHCircleville-2,147,456,505-2,147,262,020 585 RAmber Roese / RBR Creekside Gal - Mercedes

 20 PAClarksville-2,147,314,819-2,147,260,122 585 Casey White / Fly Like Alley Do

 21 PAPittsburgh-2,147,265,186-2,147,265,183 585 Jacqueline Farrell / Tino

 22 OHSt Clairsville-2,147,345,394-2,147,260,426 585 James Dodd / Looking To Streak

 23 OHContinental-2,147,482,238-2,147,264,356 585 RHeather Palmer / TNT Money Thing - TNT

 24 MYRichford-2,147,297,217-2,147,265,808 585 Grace Haven / Borregos Lil Hickory

 25 WVWest Virginia-2,147,349,757-2,147,261,094 585 RTanner Hennen / Chance

 26 TNSpringfield-2,147,430,099-2,147,261,775 585 Bubby Skimehorn / Jessie

 27 NYBeaver Dams-2,147,359,821-2,147,268,811 585 RJason Forcier / Martis Miss - Marty ECSIF

 28 OHDover 362-2,147,269,421 585 Brooke Miceli / CEO Little Miss Me

 29 WVFarmington-2,147,358,274-2,147,261,112 585 Bonnie Davis / Miss N Midnight

 30 NYWhitney Point-2,147,324,090-2,147,268,582 585 Tony Vite / RF Frenchmans Sign

 31 OHVan Buren 330-2,147,264,185 585 Chase Marshall / Streakin Rare Jet

 32 MIColeman-2,147,459,177-2,147,263,789 585 Jessica Sullivan / BJS Rakin Extreme

On the Road with Dawn and Clea Saturday Open 4/5D IBRA Barrels Page 1 of 21



Saturday Open 4/5D IBRA Barrels Page 2 of 21On the Road with Dawn and Clea
#STCityDrawD RQRider Horse-- Incentives

 33 OHWest Salem 460-2,147,259,850 585 Clea Remington / Newts Streak of Grace - Gracie ECSIF

 34 OHCortland-2,147,271,180-2,147,263,759 585 Mackenzie Evan / Badger Dry Sugar Cane

 35 MIClarkston-2,147,311,700-2,147,261,311 585 Heather Taucher / Satin Blue Ribbon

 36 OHLisbon-2,147,282,960-2,147,264,660 585 QAlyssa Schneider / On The Money Myers

 37 INWaynetown-2,147,360,570-2,147,261,627 585 RAshley Harlan / Dakotas Pepto San Bar- Dakota

 38 CAOntario-2,147,351,632-2,147,261,908 585 Caleb Clingen / ENB Mo Irish

 39 PAWindber-2,147,297,171-2,147,263,890 585 Kallie Erickson / How D Lady Luck

 40 PADillsburg-2,147,274,892-2,147,263,120 585 QKate  Keeny / Spinning For Fame

 41 VAMechanicsville-2,147,370,381-2,147,260,829 585 Holly Longest / Just About Smashed

 42 OHLuckey-2,147,481,414-2,147,259,872 585 Kristina Conrad / Blues Kid Clu

 43 WVNormantown-2,147,312,187-2,147,269,504 585 Kourtney Self / Dash of Miss Makayla

 44 OHFort Jennings-2,147,360,722-2,147,262,623 585 RChristina Zehender / Quickflyin Elin - Eli

 45 OHOttawa-2,147,331,934-2,147,269,619 585 Areanna Leap / RT Byrds Hit

 46 OHMalta 101-2,147,269,067 585 RCody Clemens / Hesa Sugar Bar - Sonny ECSIF

 47 OHRock Creek-2,147,260,508-2,147,260,506 585 Christel Janson / Chubs

 48 PAMononghela-2,147,359,305-2,147,265,670 585 RAdam Guiste / Shawne Jets Bayou - Bill

 49 NYDaren Center-2,147,314,793-2,147,260,557 585 RKaleigh Waldo / Tashas Tailwind

 50 PAFredonia-2,147,260,030-2,147,260,028 585 Raegen Mullen / Wrangler

 51 ONDrumbo-2,147,260,982-2,147,260,980 585 Maddy Lehman-Lonson / Ace

 52 NYWhitney Point-2,147,367,797-2,147,268,558 585 Sarah Atwood / The Fine Print

 53 OHCaldwell 95-2,147,263,618 585 Megan Chandler / Wranglin Boonlight

 54 MIBoyne City-2,147,435,291-2,147,269,277 585 RJulie Wright / Austins Big Step - Rusty

 55 MIMorley-2,147,263,993-2,147,263,991 585 Jamie Johnson / Jensie Jess a Streakin

 56 PAStoneboro-2,147,373,651-2,147,268,444 585 Cassandra Sliwinski / Topsailin Whiz Chex

 57 NCStokes-2,147,370,321-2,147,263,062 585 Tanner Shelton / One Famous Chance

 58 WVCharleston-2,147,463,339-2,147,265,526 585 Cassidy Lewis / Leavin Em Wishin

 59 NYLakewood-2,147,446,408-2,147,268,350 585 Meghan Bentley / Oakie Tyree Rose

 60 VARaphine-2,147,303,491-2,147,260,762 585 Michael Grow / Coco

 61 MIClare-2,147,270,862-2,147,268,735 585 Selena Dole / Mr Moon Stryker

 62 OHWarsaw 170-2,147,269,822 585 Michelle Fischer / Jetta

 63 ILFaibury-2,147,370,307-2,147,265,348 585 Kelly Gerber / DHR Whatta Money Man

 64 WVPennsboro-2,147,308,168-2,147,268,020 585 RKristi Steele / Streakin Scat Jet - Freckle

On the Road with Dawn and Clea Saturday Open 4/5D IBRA Barrels Page 2 of 21



Saturday Open 4/5D IBRA Barrels Page 3 of 21On the Road with Dawn and Clea
#STCityDrawD RQRider Horse-- Incentives

 65 PAFinleyville-2,147,339,671-2,147,259,710 585 RAshley Schuetz / KC Grand Sensation - Vinnie

 66 VTWestford-2,147,276,710-2,147,263,150 585 Ashley Rae Smith / Bacardi Breeze

 67 MIVicksburg-2,147,347,298-2,147,261,197 585 Cherie Colter / JC Pocos Boston Babe

 68 KYBrandenburg-2,147,305,297-2,147,268,612 585 Sabrina Mills / Monnie Monnie ECSIF

 69 INAtlanta-2,147,338,499-2,147,268,526 585 RKimberlee Standeford / CDF Queensville King - Nik

 70 WVSmoot-2,147,341,661-2,147,265,338 585 RAshley Skaggs / Sun Frosted Money - Sunfrost ECSIF

 71 WVWebster Springs-2,147,327,724-2,147,264,361 585 Ashley Hamrick / WTW Perksofbnfrench

 72 PAWhite-2,147,481,227-2,147,262,074 585 Julie Siesky / Ezon In The Money ECSIF

 73 WVGandeeville-2,147,460,055-2,147,269,706 585 Richard Cottrell / RH Big Money ECSIF

 74 OHLaurelville 40-2,147,263,441 585 Wes Blum / Turn Me Loose Jet

 75 PABentleyville-2,147,473,751-2,147,264,592 585 RLisa Bushmire / Levi

 76 OHShelby-2,147,376,834-2,147,265,003 585 Caleb Lash / Jade

 77 INTrafalgar-2,147,360,362-2,147,262,901 585 RHeidi Hickle / Whats Up Doc - Buggs

 78 PAChicora-2,147,482,885-2,147,263,659 585 Susan Callihan / Marvin Gone Mad - Marvin

 79 WVNormantown-2,147,367,479-2,147,268,039 585 RDonna Parsons / Joe Bars Lemon - Joe

 80 OHVan Buren 330-2,147,265,638 585 Chase Marshall / Independently Quick

 81 PANanty Glo-2,147,481,137-2,147,260,099 585 RDonna Bracken / May Postitivley Jet

 82 WVCharleston-2,147,312,397-2,147,267,209 585 David Payne / J Bird

 83 NYMoravia-2,147,356,709-2,147,265,303 585 RTaylor Bossard / Double B Leo Breeze - Rapp

 84 OHPlymouth 521-2,147,268,224 585 RDonna Shoemaker / Trulee AKC Jet - Ziggy

 85 NYBelfast-2,147,461,284-2,147,260,632 585 RPam Weaver / Tangy Lil Merada - Clyde

 86 PAPetersburg-2,147,369,448-2,147,260,187 585 Jamie Tracy / Sold Out

 87 ONDemorestville-2,147,320,599-2,147,260,679 585 Leslie Richards / Crazy Hearted

 88 WVCharleston-2,147,312,579-2,147,260,802 585 Laurel Shaffer / Mitos Estralita

 89 OHBeallsville-2,147,329,095-2,147,261,579 585 QAllison Campbell / Ice Down A Six Pack

 90 OHLaurelville 200-2,147,264,272 585 RClark Grabill / Voghts Gold Rhythm - Red

 91 TNSoringfield-2,147,483,556-2,147,261,744 585 Bert Thompson / Whistle Me SunFrost ECSIF

 92 MIMidville-2,147,483,126-2,147,265,160 585 Cathy Schut / Drifting South

 93 OHHartville 472-2,147,270,128 585 Abi Ringer / Miss Glo At Night

 94 PABedford-2,147,359,698-2,147,264,279 585 RDanielle Leydig / Calicos Dynamic Dlux - Coz

 95 OHRutland 235-2,147,261,989 585 Breana Hemsley / Lexyonfire

 96 NYAlexander-2,147,348,960-2,147,260,576 585 RBobette McCormick / Rockets Native Sweet P - Sweet P
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 97 NJLittle Falls-2,147,273,727-2,147,260,461 585 Lauren Reynolds / RS Sarah Breeze

 98 PASummerville-2,147,481,155-2,147,264,412 585 Kelsey Grow / Ima Classy Payday ECSIF

 99 OHWalhonding-2,147,444,230-2,147,264,335 585 Lena Keim / Nashviill Scooter

 100 OHMt Gilead-2,147,327,424-2,147,264,711 585 Lori Smith / Imalittlewestern

 101 WVBlackville-2,147,314,829-2,147,259,656 585 RChelsea Hinerman / Fivestar Wideglide - Josey

 102 TNSpringfield-2,147,430,099-2,147,261,802 585 Bubby Skimehorn / Roper

 103 PAScenery Hill-2,147,312,081-2,147,263,337 585 RBob Conkle / BF Daddys Easy Chick - Annie

 104 WVGandeeville-2,147,344,766-2,147,265,416 585 Jeff Harper / RH Magic Red Rock ECSIF

 105 WVCharleston-2,147,414,297-2,147,265,227 585 Hannah Kelly / Its 5 Oclock Somewhere

 106 OHIronton-2,147,358,342-2,147,262,184 585 RSummer Shafer / Smokin Lil Peppy Bar - Peppy

 107 INHebron-2,147,267,387-2,147,263,192 585 Jordyn Reed / Belles Casino Woody

 108 OHRayland-2,147,358,998-2,147,265,203 585 RChris Latynski / Packin A Wager

 109 NYDansville-2,147,359,257-2,147,263,861 585 RDebby Hagan / Draw Six - Sixy

 110 OHMinerva-2,147,483,561-2,147,264,805 585 RTausha Schneider / Quick Country Girl - Chick

 111 PAMercer-2,147,332,391-2,147,268,124 585 RKatie Kirila / Kiss This Tiny Hempen - Hustler ECSIF

 112 OHMansfield-2,147,279,518-2,147,262,949 585 Alicia Gatts / Suite N Tie Kinda Guy

 113 VAMechanicsville-2,147,370,381-2,147,260,817 585 Holly Longest / Fiesty Firewater

 114 MICaro-2,147,446,213-2,147,269,872 585 RKonnie May / Stinky Dirty Levis - Levi

 115 OHWarren-2,147,311,632-2,147,264,987 585 Deanna Kuzenko / Diesel

 116 KYSanders 110-2,147,261,966 585 Mikayla Conklin / Flipper Ta Fame

 117 ONDemorestville-2,147,320,599-2,147,261,564 585 Leslie Richards / Homeinadash

 118 WVLetart-2,147,340,583-2,147,259,798 585 Jess Roush / Image of Ragtime

 119 OHLebanon-2,147,262,141-2,147,262,148 585 Bridget Danielle / Corona

 120 WIAntigo-2,147,274,614-2,147,267,453 585 Erika Spencer / Mr Zipn Tuff Wille

 121 MIHaughton Lake-2,147,362,686-2,147,269,500 585 RRachel Porath / QCS Hickotas Classy - Willy

 122 OHWellington 607-2,147,267,528 585 RThomas Walter / Shootyeahimstreakin - Red

 123 INWaynetown-2,147,360,570-2,147,261,641 585 Ashley Harlan / McB Sunkinda Pistol - Pistol

 124 OHNewton Falls-2,147,483,419-2,147,267,920 585 RMarilyn Lanning / Perrys Road Runner - Miss Bee

 125 WVPennsboro-2,147,308,168-2,147,268,004 585 Kristi Steele / Less Talk Moreaction ECSIF

 126 OHAndover-2,147,442,473-2,147,264,754 585 Sami Kume / SHF True Phoebee ECSIF

 127 OH-2,147,393,942-2,147,263,570 585 Jon Townsend / Susie

 128 OHMarshaville-2,147,359,983-2,147,267,717 585 Andrea Wright / BS Flying Nun to Soon
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 129 MIStockbridge-2,147,295,985-2,147,268,487 585 Ellie Allen / Rain Cup Dodger

 130 OHRarden-2,147,399,098-2,147,263,712 585 Allison Kremin / Donnas Easy Cash

 131 PALoganton-2,147,303,247-2,147,264,478 585 Betsy Strouse / Flashy Matt

 132-2,147,479,311-2,147,265,415 585 Cheryl Lennemann / Drei Sieben

 133 PAMt. Joy-2,147,422,258-2,147,269,641 585 RQColleen Hershey / Hobbys Back In Black - Jazz

 134 PANormalville-2,147,261,523-2,147,261,533 585 Lisa Nicholson / Rene Rattle And Roll

 135 KYRichmond-2,147,345,514-2,147,268,768 585 RLauri Givens / A Famous Face

 136 WVMount Hope-2,147,359,062-2,147,269,551 585 QAntonette Mazzella-Gwinn / Reds Little Cruiser

 137 OHGrafton-2,147,319,091-2,147,263,495 585 Stacey Ternes / Cathys Guy

 138 INColumbus-2,147,479,513-2,147,264,371 585 Jimmy Bryant / Little Bit of Cowboy - Cowboy

 139-2,147,258,177-2,147,261,522 585 Bailey Jo Angelo / TJO Six Gold Bullion

 140 OHNew Matamoras-2,147,352,054-2,147,268,663 585 Stephanie Haney / April

 141 INCovington-2,147,365,658-2,147,260,366 585 Cheyenne Bova Luke / Belles Lily

 142 PACreekside-2,147,351,944-2,147,269,853 585 RMcKenna Shellhammer / Call Him Cash - Johnny

 143 WVGlenville-2,147,369,654-2,147,263,213 585 Whitney McLaughlin / JRF Lucky Peach ECSIF

 144 OHGalion-2,147,312,920-2,147,260,919 585 RMegan Bash / Leading Assests - Ace

 145 OHNavarre-2,147,480,027-2,147,269,192 585 RLexi Flickinger / Dashin Thru Douglass - Pozzi

 146 OHOrrville-2,147,427,878-2,147,259,998 585 Britney Butzer / See Me Scat

 147 PAWashington-2,147,267,541-2,147,264,546 585 Bethann Palone / Money Bags

 148 PAGeorgetown-2,147,472,661-2,147,267,782 585 RAngela Dykes / Draws A Strait - Ducky

 149 OHMansfield-2,147,338,195-2,147,267,762 585 RMahaylie Harriger / LD French Impression - LD

 150 OHMalta 101-2,147,269,082 585 Cody Clemens / Henrys Lil Lena

 151 OHWellston-2,147,428,442-2,147,259,902 585 Ted Craft / Hurricane Hoss

 152 WVSouth Chas-2,147,312,983-2,147,260,518 585 Cristina Ray / Always A Sassy Kid

 153 PAWestland-2,147,298,376-2,147,262,827 585 Jackie Moog / Cassandras Gold King

 154 WVElkview-2,147,348,978-2,147,269,253 585 Chelsea Williams / My Smokering

 155 INPendleton-2,147,269,390-2,147,269,217 585 Christine Bryant / VF Wishesdocometrue

 156 OHStockport 207-2,147,268,251 585 Clay Greuey / Lefty

 157 OHIronton-2,147,358,342-2,147,262,196 585 RQSummer Shafer / Barvados - BV

 158 INWhiteland-2,147,394,497-2,147,265,525 585 Raymond Duke / Miss JB 0717

 159 PAWaynsburg-2,147,302,911-2,147,264,855 585 Jerilyn Mcneely / Bunnys Frosty Sassparilla

 160 OHCaldwell 95-2,147,263,606 585 Megan Chandler / Horse 1
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 161 OHSt Clairsville-2,147,345,394-2,147,260,284 585 James Dodd / Oh Cay Easter Lilly

 162 NYWhitney Point-2,147,367,797-2,147,268,553 585 Sarah Atwood / Cayla Acre

 163 PAGreensburg-2,147,359,538-2,147,262,935 585 Diane Deemer / Fast Lane Fame

 164 NYCorfu-2,147,359,756-2,147,260,792 585 RAmanda Thering / Wesolena - Wesley

 165 OHAndover-2,147,351,404-2,147,263,627 585 Chelsea Botz / Fun in The Park

 166 MIGrayling-2,147,368,605-2,147,265,586 585 Amy Owen / River Boat Dream

 167 VARaphine-2,147,260,735-2,147,260,745 585 Jessica Grow / Jewels Curious Cat

 168 PABethel Park-2,147,358,486-2,147,261,186 585 Kelsey Taylor / BI See Jayne Run

 169 PAHouston-2,147,314,902-2,147,270,018 585 Dawn Zendt / Johnny Cash

 170 PAJackson Center-2,147,331,384-2,147,267,592 585 Morgan Minor / Ella

 171 NYTully-2,147,285,733-2,147,268,539 585 RDanielle ONeill / Thats My Sport - Sport

 172 OHBowling Green 274-2,147,260,060 585 RBecky Johnson / World Hot Spot-Scoobi

 173-2,147,264,804-2,147,264,792 585 Mariah Arabia / Kelly Cheers

 174 PAKittanning-2,147,482,587-2,147,261,495 585 Loren Altman / NRR Playboy Sunfrost

 175 OHCambridge-2,147,457,173-2,147,265,839 585 Glenn Hutcheson / Hutchs Sally Twist

 176 OHOrrville-2,147,428,557-2,147,260,008 585 Dawn Butzer / Tenderly Fashion

 177 PAWarren-2,147,263,122-2,147,263,108 585 Julie Plese / Perk Up N Kiss This ECSIF

 178 VAMechanicsville-2,147,370,381-2,147,260,840 585 Holly Longest / KN Bailys N Cream

 179 INWhiteland-2,147,304,839-2,147,265,550 585 Stefanie Duke / Phunticket

 180 NYDansville-2,147,359,257-2,147,263,853 585 RDebby Hagan / Eye Winner Too - Winney

 181 OHKingston 628-2,147,264,306 585 Wendy Whitaker / Sparky

 182 PALowe Burrell-2,147,298,212-2,147,261,179 585 Kelsie MaGill / GHS Cadillac Gold

 183 PAMonongahela-2,147,415,490-2,147,265,711 585 RChad Walker / Junipersfirstreward - Juniper

 184 MIEllsworth-2,147,481,339-2,147,263,836 585 RJennifer Overly / Driften Tom Cat

 185-2,147,264,451-2,147,264,466 585 Elizabeth Johnson / Docs Mister Tribute

 186 NYWhitney Point-2,147,324,090-2,147,268,590 585 Tony Vite / RF Shake Em Quick

 187 OHLaurelville 200-2,147,264,280 585 Clark Grabill / Leggz

 188 INPierceton-2,147,465,433-2,147,269,768 585 RKit Bounds / Jiffy Sixes - Six

 189 MIEllsworth-2,147,481,347-2,147,263,848 585 TJ Overly / The Rare Slim Shady

 190-2,147,259,484-2,147,261,208 585 Nikki Young / VT Twaynas Jo

 191 OHAustintown-2,147,260,775-2,147,260,773 585 Justin Whitesell / Exclusive Elusive

 192 PAReading-2,147,313,662-2,147,269,602 585 RPatty Waibel / Totally Hy - Ty
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 193 MISturgis-2,147,371,717-2,147,262,988 585 Terri Forrest / Indys Jet Line

 194 PAHouston-2,147,305,518-2,147,270,004 585 Ambre Zendt / Frosted Angel Kisses - Kisses

 195-2,147,258,597-2,147,264,642 585 Jerritt Skiba / Encores Trick

 196 PAPolk-2,147,355,499-2,147,265,023 585 Marissa Hastings / Buginmymargarita ECSIF

 197 PAClinton-2,147,373,699-2,147,264,074 585 Kelly Lutz / Kody

 198 WVCharleston-2,147,463,339-2,147,265,407 585 Cassidy Lewis / RH Beea Ring of Fire ECSIF

 199 PAGreenville-2,147,482,950-2,147,267,687 585 RShirley Blauser / Tripletesdirtydancer - Dani

 200 PAWorthington-2,147,321,633-2,147,268,101 585 Lydia Houllion / Rowdy Deluxe

 201 NYAkron-2,147,280,761-2,147,264,745 585 Jessica Lotz / Cat Scratchin Fever

 202 OHW Farmington 563-2,147,264,195 585 Shugie Stoneman / Signature Romance

 203 OHWellston-2,147,483,263-2,147,259,925 585 Tina Craft / Red Rocket Bully ECSIF

 204 KYRineyville-2,147,349,928-2,147,263,442 585 RAngela Cooper / Neafus Chick

 205 MIMorley-2,147,263,993-2,147,263,984 585 Jamie Johnson / RK Jeanies Kid

 206 KYGrayson-2,147,479,466-2,147,264,965 585 Jhonda Cox / JRF Gottabeamonster ECSIF

 207 PAMineral Point-2,147,368,143-2,147,262,772 585 Garth Eckenrode / Digger

 208 PAGreenville-2,147,268,172-2,147,268,141 585 Donna Van Pelt / Colonel Bug

 209 NJWayne-2,147,331,236-2,147,269,343 585 Kim Beatty / RS Katy Mac Breeze

 210 WVSlatyfork-2,147,324,292-2,147,265,559 585 Whitney Cline / Dart

 211 NCStokes-2,147,370,321-2,147,263,067 585 Tanner Shelton / Moonlight Martha

 212 OHNew London-2,147,269,112-2,147,269,101 585 Katelyn Shepard / Belles Sweet Pepper

 213 KYDry Ridge-2,147,327,966-2,147,261,540 585 QSummer Pauly / Dinkys Speedy Jet

 214 MISt Johns-2,147,339,415-2,147,266,520 585 RCarrie Mullaney / Cheap Shake - Ghost

 215 OHFarmdale-2,147,480,629-2,147,263,767 585 Sarah Edwards / A Cross Aloha Pep

 216 OHWadsworth-2,147,478,887-2,147,265,667 585 Cathy Geary / Mitey Broke

 217 OHMcConnellsville-2,147,371,644-2,147,262,503 585 RDirk Ponchak / Ivory Cartel - TJ

 218 ILBourbonnais-2,147,293,340-2,147,262,822 585 Jamie Neven / Hictari Bug

 219 INAvon-2,147,360,291-2,147,268,691 585 RDebra Walter / Farmers Tan - Tanner

 220 OHCurtice 285-2,147,264,018 585 Jamie King / Taylor Made Alibi

 221 NJWayne-2,147,331,199-2,147,269,354 585 Tori Roberto / RS Rare Kinley Breeze

 222 OHMarengo-2,147,365,039-2,147,265,148 585 Brooke Clapham / You Pistol Me Off

 223 PAButler-2,147,483,300-2,147,269,324 585 RMackenzie Miller / Zan Zuki - Zuki ECSIF

 224 PAChambersburg-2,147,313,672-2,147,269,636 585 RWanda Richmond / Shakey Foundation - Doc
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 225 OHBowling Green-2,147,483,271-2,147,260,084 585 RHelen Chambers / Julia Sunshine - Julie

 226 OHFort Jennings-2,147,360,722-2,147,262,614 585 RChristina Zehender / Allie

 227 MIClarkston-2,147,305,421-2,147,261,322 585 Kiley Taucher / Ralphs Driftin Heart

 228 PAWaterford 497-2,147,261,948 585 RKim Schneider / Steelin The Cash - Steeler

 229 WVCraigsville-2,147,260,946-2,147,260,944 585 Morgan Smyth / Cuttin A Rogue

 230 MIKenockee-2,147,481,495-2,147,260,724 585 RHeather Kosmowski / Baby Got Black Socks - Val

 231 OHWapakoneta 210-2,147,261,296 585 RAmanda Griffo / Mommasito

 232 OHCoshocton-2,147,269,138-2,147,264,675 585 Kelsey Gosser / JoJo

 233 OH-2,147,365,020-2,147,263,377 585 Carter Purvis / Alexander Clue

 234 OHLexington-2,147,477,077-2,147,265,598 585 Colleen Runion / N Motion - Cruz

 235 ONEmbrum-2,147,320,623-2,147,269,593 585 Carole Lampron / Hez On The Money

 236 WVCharleston-2,147,262,796-2,147,262,770 585 Stacy Miller / Invest UR Money ECSIF

 237 PACharlerol-2,147,474,443-2,147,263,242 585 Kristen Glemba / SHF Dolls Kiss ECSIF

 238 PAPetersburg-2,147,369,448-2,147,260,196 585 RJamie Tracy / Abbys Midnight Sky - Abby

 239 MIHaughton Lake-2,147,362,686-2,147,269,569 585 Rachel Porath / Buster

 240 OHWellsville-2,147,481,865-2,147,269,888 585 RJeanie Bowersock / Packin Silver Sevens

 241 OHRarden-2,147,294,981-2,147,262,758 585 Brooke Shepherd / Quinn

 242 OHWalhonding-2,147,444,230-2,147,264,344 585 RLena Keim / Romeo

 243 OHWest Mansfield 17-2,147,262,025 585 QSierra Baker / Gucci

 244 OHAshland-2,147,371,254-2,147,263,415 585 RSamantha Heiken / MNMS Justa Nick - Nick

 245 OHDanville 214-2,147,267,118 585 Melissa Grow / Heza Speedy Payday ECSIF

 246 OHRavenna-2,147,363,424-2,147,264,230 585 RChristine Hopes / Perfect Vixen - Vixen

 247 ONDemorestville-2,147,320,599-2,147,260,900 585 Leslie Richards / Fishin Sugar

 248 INNew Castle-2,147,287,618-2,147,267,805 585 Rachel Miller / Kaydens Girl

 249 OHMansfield-2,147,433,163-2,147,261,256 585 Corinne Fleming / LTS Crazy Alice

 250 MIParis-2,147,273,286-2,147,263,333 585 Makenna Rautio / Joes Assist

 251 OHContinental-2,147,482,238-2,147,264,340 585 Heather Palmer / Bid A Lil Money

 252 PAHouston-2,147,314,894-2,147,269,995 585 RAlexis Zendt / Shortys Darin Kat - Junior

 253 OHMansfield-2,147,479,138-2,147,262,938 585 Mike Gatts / Elite Azoom

 254 PAClinton-2,147,373,699-2,147,264,057 585 Kelly Lutz / RKR Cruzalena

 255 ONAlvinston-2,147,327,358-2,147,260,340 585 Colton Jackson / Alice Coachman

 256-2,147,333,508-2,147,268,943 585 Hannah Rideout / Pedro
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 257 NYPoughquary-2,147,371,178-2,147,265,447 585 James Colgan / Ima Two Eyed Pistol

 258 PAWorthington-2,147,321,791-2,147,267,844 585 Rita Houllion / Rooster Cogburn ECSIF

 259 NYDaren Center-2,147,370,631-2,147,260,537 585 RMichele Waldo / Guys F Pepto Bar - Pepto

 260 WVFarmington-2,147,358,274-2,147,261,080 585 Bonnie Davis / Bacas Hickory Breeze

 261 VAMechanicsville-2,147,370,381-2,147,260,851 585 Holly Longest / Pass The Flit

 262 OHNew London-2,147,387,164-2,147,264,901 585 Megan Clemons / JD Driften Georgia

 263 PAProsperity-2,147,314,875-2,147,263,700 585 RHannah Puskarich / Rita Chex

 264 PAMt Pleasant-2,147,415,400-2,147,263,766 585 RJordan Harrer / TZ Macareina Chex

 265 INWaynetown-2,147,399,557-2,147,261,651 585 Cindy Harlan / Heza Rare Firefighter

 266 VAGoode-2,147,312,879-2,147,263,966 585 Jordan Lacks / Jeweled In Diamonds

 267 OHCaldwell-2,147,480,439-2,147,263,391 585 Liz Archer / Miss Firen Cash

 268 OHHillsboro-2,147,331,422-2,147,259,690 585 Heather Tipton / Strate Jets on Fire - Stingray

 269 PALoaganton-2,147,263,243-2,147,263,239 585 Devyn Heggenstaller / CJ Who Dot

 270 WVCharleston-2,147,312,397-2,147,267,214 585 David Payne / Jet Dashen Easy Cash

 271 PASummerville-2,147,425,021-2,147,264,417 585 Roger Grow / Ima Famous Payday

 272 OHWoodsfield-2,147,345,001-2,147,268,668 585 Kim Warner / Spaces Little Fame

 273 OHWellston-2,147,428,442-2,147,259,909 585 Ted Craft / Whos Famous Now

 274 PAMahaffey-2,147,409,849-2,147,264,646 585 RTaylor Davidson / Hello Easy Cash - Kate

 275 OHOriville-2,147,428,350-2,147,259,983 585 Brooklyn Butzer / Zipalong Chuter

 276 OHGraytown 360-2,147,264,471 585 Kelly Meyer / Annie

 277 PAClinton-2,147,327,929-2,147,262,708 585 Carol Slonski / Rap It In Starlight

 278 KYRichmond-2,147,359,798-2,147,268,778 585 Chuck Givens / Famous Firewalker

 279 NJHaskell-2,147,333,403-2,147,269,365 585 Troy Roberto / RS Macas Little Rose

 280 OHSwanton-2,147,371,768-2,147,268,000 585 Hannah Wylie / Happy

 281 MIEllsworth-2,147,481,339-2,147,263,860 585 Jennifer Overly / Rowdy French Guy - Rowdy

 282 MIGrayling-2,147,278,335-2,147,265,607 585 Angie Golnick / Halee Heth No Fury

 283 TNUnionville-2,147,269,205-2,147,269,190 585 TAmi Settlemire / Big Time Blush

 284-2,147,287,111-2,147,268,492 585 Travis Woodard / Luna

 285 ONDutton-2,147,480,503-2,147,262,423 585 RAngela Clark / Cash In On Romance - Romeo

 286 NCMerry Hill-2,147,284,080-2,147,261,708 585 Jordan Harrell / RRR Dinky Olena

 287 KYGreenup 64-2,147,265,261 585 Dale Brown / JRF Dunn Got Paid ECSIF

 288 KYDry Ridge-2,147,327,966-2,147,261,276 585 RSummer Pauly / Peppys Vertical Bar - Peppy

On the Road with Dawn and Clea Saturday Open 4/5D IBRA Barrels Page 9 of 21



Saturday Open 4/5D IBRA Barrels Page 10 of 21On the Road with Dawn and Clea
#STCityDrawD RQRider Horse-- Incentives

 289 OHBerlin Hts.-2,147,272,814-2,147,261,020 585 Brooke Stanic / Chance

 290 KYArgillite-2,147,353,813-2,147,260,451 585 Mary Johnson / Red Jet Sugar Sister

 291 PAWashington-2,147,482,380-2,147,268,851 585 Morgan Guido / A Little French Kiss - Missy ECSIF

 292 TNSpringfield-2,147,430,099-2,147,261,759 585 Bubby Skimehorn / Mikki

 293 OHAnna-2,147,365,349-2,147,264,135 585 Paige Shonk / G Im Gone

 294 TNSoringfield-2,147,483,556-2,147,261,813 585 RBert Thompson / Shez Truely Oldtimes - Kaylynn

 295 VTWestford-2,147,276,710-2,147,263,158 585 Ashley Rae Smith / Otta Be Heavenly

 296 PALeechburg-2,147,332,161-2,147,268,160 585 Beth Tobin / Launch The Cash

 297 WVGaudeeville-2,147,412,302-2,147,269,701 585 Macy Burdette / Calypso Chick Red

 298 OHNavarre-2,147,480,027-2,147,269,181 585 RLexi Flickinger / One Tuff Golden Girl - Three

 299 OHGraytown 361-2,147,264,490 585 Jeff Meyer / JRD Dashin Jet

 300 INVincennes-2,147,366,492-2,147,262,427 585 RRoss Carnahan / Honey B Flyin - HoneyB

 301 OHOregonia-2,147,310,342-2,147,267,024 585 RCourtney Justice / WH Super Hero - Duke

 302 WVFairmont-2,147,350,204-2,147,261,140 585 RDave Hayhurst / CDS Swiss Jewel - Jewel

 303 KYArgillite-2,147,426,477-2,147,260,438 585 RBobby Johnson / Rustoleum Rancher - Junior

 304 INAshley 296-2,147,268,418 585 Sherry Kugler / Go Enzo

 305 PAWashington-2,147,267,541-2,147,264,527 585 Bethann Palone / Blacky

 306 WVBlackville-2,147,314,829-2,147,259,674 585 RChelsea Hinerman / Docs Playgun - Mac

 307 TNThompson Station-2,147,302,220-2,147,263,929 585 Diane Moschera / Leos Little Bo Jet

 308 MYRichford-2,147,297,228-2,147,265,758 585 Makayla Haven / Chardonnays Moon Jet

 309 OHConneaut-2,147,351,351-2,147,264,884 585 Christy Burdick / Kats Smokin Xavier

 310 VARaphine-2,147,303,489-2,147,260,882 585 Savannah Grow / Lil Red

 311 WVBerkeley Springs-2,147,309,534-2,147,269,536 585 RAmber Peterson / Hard Gold Cash - Gambler

 312 OHGalion-2,147,483,133-2,147,260,323 585 Elaine McQuillen / Majestics Phoenix

 313 MIFowlerville-2,147,268,182-2,147,260,932 585 Rachel Caputo / Red Tail Fox

 314-2,147,408,182-2,147,262,719 585 Ali Bair / Chili

 315 PASouth Fork-2,147,481,058-2,147,262,691 585 RTerry Grow / Ima Lucky Pay Day - Sugar ECSIF

 316 ONNorval-2,147,482,961-2,147,259,551 585 Sue Collier / Your A Dah of Hope

 317 OHBowling Green-2,147,483,148-2,147,259,946 585 RJosh Haskins / BS Bulz Baron Babe - Babe ECSIF

 318 OHMt Gilead-2,147,482,916-2,147,264,694 585 John Smith / Redneck Bazinga ECSIF

 319 MIKenockee-2,147,481,495-2,147,260,707 585 RHeather Kosmowski / My Girl Josie

 320 PAFairview-2,147,366,377-2,147,264,389 585 RKatie McGrain / Elenore Quick Flyin By Ya
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 321 MIStockbridge-2,147,295,985-2,147,268,479 585 Ellie Allen / Hickorys Sugar Frost

 322 PANew Eagle-2,147,313,460-2,147,269,963 585 Kayla Rhodes / DHR Tiny Truckles

 323 OHHamilton Ohio-2,147,327,849-2,147,264,143 585 Brooke Hollenbaugh / Geno

 324 OHMarengo-2,147,365,039-2,147,265,142 585 Brooke Clapham / 50 Shades of Grey

 325 PAProsperity-2,147,314,875-2,147,263,734 585 Hannah Puskarich / Running Gold

 326 PANanty Glo-2,147,481,150-2,147,268,401 585 RRoger Bracken / Wheeling Sedan - Jet

 327 INAshley-2,147,357,533-2,147,268,425 585 Kacee Kugler / Sorryboutyourluck

 328 INColumbus-2,147,479,513-2,147,264,112 585 Jimmy Bryant / Smoke

 329 PAClinton-2,147,373,699-2,147,264,083 585 RKelly Lutz / RKR Lil Miss Perks - Molly

 330 OHBloomington-2,147,299,980-2,147,260,497 585 Heather Oates / Redfords Red Spirit

 331 OHRarden-2,147,399,098-2,147,263,717 585 Allison Kremin / Max

 332 PACochranton-2,147,481,489-2,147,267,630 585 Brenda Mooney / leanin on love

 333 WVMannington 366-2,147,269,238 585 Jeff Michael / Jeff horse

 334 PACarlton-2,147,358,434-2,147,262,666 585 Samantha Hall / Babes Jewels

 335 PAFinleyville-2,147,320,376-2,147,259,740 585 Chasey Wain / Joey

 336 PANew Tripoli-2,147,285,236-2,147,262,839 585 Kyra Miller / Stitch

 337 WVSlatyfork-2,147,331,306-2,147,265,568 585 Rick Beckwith / Legz ECSIF

 338 OHMt Vernon-2,147,362,310-2,147,263,478 585 Cherri Cunningham / Doc Cigar

 339 NYBelfast-2,147,461,008-2,147,261,218 585 RHarold Weaver / Kn Fabulous Lady - Casy

 340 WVMaidsville-2,147,360,830-2,147,263,408 585 Julie Casteli / J.R.

 341 NYAngola-2,147,310,752-2,147,263,274 585 RAnne Wood / Quigleys Tempra - Tempra

 342 PAMcVeytown-2,147,296,830-2,147,269,274 585 RRoxanne Charles / Panama Stone Current

 343 WVNew Martinsville-2,147,481,417-2,147,268,067 585 Bill Burton / Stir N Up The Blade

 344 MILitchfield-2,147,329,362-2,147,269,064 585 Stephanie Brooks / Lilleys Got UR Luck

 345 WVNormantown-2,147,359,441-2,147,268,048 585 RRick Parsons / OL Man What An Effort - Rocket

 346 OHHoward-2,147,309,978-2,147,263,520 585 Jeremy Passwaters / Bulls Little Buck

 347 MIColeman-2,147,459,261-2,147,263,824 585 Ron Sullivan / Toole Scrambler

 348 OHWoodsfield-2,147,351,365-2,147,268,658 585 Emily Griffith / John

 349 OHRutland 235-2,147,262,002 585 RBreana Hemsley / Spot

 350 KYDover-2,147,292,918-2,147,267,410 585 Charlotte Arrasmith / Lacey Lightning

 351 NYAkron-2,147,280,761-2,147,264,753 585 Jessica Lotz / Badger Jax

 352 OHWest Salem 518-2,147,259,845 585 RDawn Shirey / Im A Snow Baby - Chili
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 353 PAButler-2,147,320,975-2,147,262,337 585 RAngelica Koffman / RC Fly Me To Paris

 354 OHOrrville-2,147,474,442-2,147,260,253 585 RJulie Werntz / Snowballs Chance NL - Ellie May

 355 MILinden-2,147,269,813-2,147,269,806 585 Brooke Richardson / Dun Luck

 356 PAWindber-2,147,297,171-2,147,263,895 585 RKallie Erickson / JD

 357 OHMinerva-2,147,366,937-2,147,260,378 585 Rhonda Weikart / Zippos Amy Leaguer

 358 OHWest Salem 460-2,147,259,837 585 Clea Remington / As Good As Money - Shawnee

 359 OHMagadore-2,147,272,975-2,147,263,521 585 Rick Marko / Reason Its Me

 360 FLBrooksville-2,147,338,114-2,147,261,817 585 Cindy Patrick / Flit Ta Heavan

 361 OHGeneva 290-2,147,263,346 585 David Kloczko / Dee

 362 PAMt Pleasant-2,147,476,578-2,147,263,773 585 Karen Harrer / IW King James

 363 OHLucasville 653-2,147,263,058 585 Lexi Witter / J Bar Chiquita

 364 PAWashington-2,147,482,380-2,147,268,865 585 RMorgan Guido / Redneck Surprise - Sassy ECSIF

 365 KYGrayson-2,147,479,466-2,147,264,973 585 Jhonda Cox / JRF Misty Misunderstd ECSIF

 366 INDanville-2,147,335,877-2,147,261,888 585 RKendahl Williams / Lil Fliten Kitten - Kit

 367 OHCambridge-2,147,457,173-2,147,265,863 585 Glenn Hutcheson / Hutchs Festus Twist ECSIF

 368 PAClarksville-2,147,314,819-2,147,264,931 585 Casey White / Im Quite Rare ECSIF

 369 PAWaynsburg-2,147,302,911-2,147,264,832 585 Jerilyn Mcneely / Harlans Jumpin Jack Frost

 370 PALoganton-2,147,312,709-2,147,264,489 585 Nicole Jeffries / Flits Full Of Cash

 371 OHBelmont-2,147,260,399-2,147,260,397 585 Vanessa Vannelle / Im A Gold Digger

 372 OHNavarre-2,147,480,027-2,147,259,636 585 Lexi Flickinger / Bunny

 373 OHOrrville-2,147,483,548-2,147,260,243 585 RAdam Werntz / Katies Christy - Katie

 374 NYEarlville-2,147,296,362-2,147,262,268 585 Rebecca Campbell / Rockets Dash

 375 OHKinsman-2,147,367,389-2,147,265,171 585 Victoria Mathia / Impossible Silk

 376 PAPortage-2,147,475,119-2,147,264,528 585 Jarrett Long / Wonders Light Streak

 377 NYPoughquary-2,147,371,178-2,147,265,467 585 James Colgan / Streakin N Firing

 378 MIShelbyville-2,147,353,262-2,147,270,056 585 Vicki Vanvelsen / Miracle of Zevi

 379 INWheatfield-2,147,307,424-2,147,260,585 585 Olivia Hayworth / JTS Stick A Dynamite

 380 OHMcConnellsville-2,147,371,644-2,147,262,520 585 Dirk Ponchak / Streaky Leader

 381 WVFairmont-2,147,359,678-2,147,260,646 585 RToni Hayhurst / Bobs Kate - Kate

 382 INTrafalgar-2,147,360,362-2,147,262,890 585 RHeidi Hickle / Headlight Sammy - Sammy

 383 WVCharleston-2,147,463,339-2,147,265,513 585 Cassidy Lewis / Conners Golden Sug

 384 OHGraytown 358-2,147,264,452 585 Klay Meyer / Popeye
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 385 OHPeebles-2,147,324,866-2,147,268,928 585 Nicholas Fisher / Lil Amigo

 386 INWestville-2,147,463,170-2,147,260,998 585 Sam Malecki / High On Jet Fuel

 387 OHZanesville 386-2,147,263,557 585 Aaron Moon / Mr Mito Eye

 388 ONDemorestville-2,147,320,599-2,147,260,862 585 Leslie Richards / Home Time

 389 CAOntario-2,147,349,167-2,147,261,915 585 Chelsie Clingen / Sure Dash

 390 PAWaynesburg-2,147,365,246-2,147,264,571 585 Darenda McNeely / Mighty Rare Hercules ECSIF

 391 WVFarmington-2,147,308,419-2,147,261,062 585 Robert Davis / Sandox Culry

 392 OHBellfontaine-2,147,360,743-2,147,264,229 585 Sheila White / Starbucks Special

 393 WVMt Hope-2,147,320,396-2,147,265,491 585 Taylor Eastridge / Ueti Beti Can

 394 WVHuntington-2,147,422,357-2,147,269,905 585 Margaret Ball / French Lingerie

 395 MIDorr-2,147,483,120-2,147,270,072 585 Cindy Allen / Bunny Spears

 396 MIParis-2,147,273,320-2,147,263,323 585 Andrea Rautio / One Special Memory

 397 INAtlanta-2,147,338,486-2,147,268,516 585 RKrista Standeford / Royal Chick Cherry - Cherry

 398 NYRochester-2,147,282,234-2,147,268,199 585 Brittany Colton / Deckas Best Drifter

 399 PAGreenville-2,147,358,861-2,147,267,662 585 RB.J. McCann / Shawnee

 400 OHMcConnellsville-2,147,371,644-2,147,261,584 585 Dirk Ponchak / TNT Son of a Grey

 401 WVMt Hope-2,147,267,318-2,147,265,496 585 Becka Bennett / Hollywood

 402 PADawson-2,147,305,628-2,147,265,386 585 RAnna Newell / Markets Image - Image

 403 ILFaibury-2,147,370,307-2,147,265,330 585 Kelly Gerber / JTD Ryans Gunner

 404 OHWellston-2,147,428,442-2,147,259,917 585 Ted Craft / Trouble In Black ECSIF

 405 OHCircleville-2,147,469,666-2,147,265,123 585 Caleb Cline / Cross the Rubicon

 406 PATowanda-2,147,477,938-2,147,263,569 585 RJean Hovan / Primetime Lexus - Lexie ECSIF

 407 OHCambridge-2,147,312,763-2,147,264,615 585 Alisha Secrest / Royal Native Rebel

 408 OHLaurelville 263-2,147,263,460 585 RKristi Hupp / The Secret Kill - Mikey

 409 PAAlum Bank-2,147,472,483-2,147,269,948 585 RMichele Dibert / Packin It To The Bar - Judd

 410 WVLeon-2,147,267,255-2,147,267,249 585 Brooke Simpson / Ladys Rebels Bess

 411 INPendleton-2,147,269,404-2,147,269,402 585 Katie Duncan / Smoke

 412 WVGandeeville-2,147,460,055-2,147,269,711 585 Richard Cottrell / My Moneys in the Red ECSIF

 413 MIOttawa Lake 130-2,147,269,929 585 RMia Digby / HR Mud Slinger - Bentley

 414 WVLeon-2,147,258,178-2,147,267,243 585 Tammy Williams / Bar Be Roman

 415 PAMahaffey-2,147,409,849-2,147,264,661 585 Taylor Davidson / Glory To A Payday ECSIF

 416 OHW Farmington 562-2,147,264,212 585 Kylie Stoneman / Sassys Dandy Fuel ECSIF
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 417 OHGroveport-2,147,332,643-2,147,266,239 585 Kim McCutchen / Playboys Smokin Sally

 418 OHW Farmington 563-2,147,264,221 585 RShugie Stoneman / Sissys Panama - Sis

 419 OHCortland-2,147,367,224-2,147,266,620 585 Elaine Kelley / Pandy

 420 OHSwanton-2,147,360,264-2,147,260,161 585 RMonica Gottfried / Lonewood Royal Jada - Demi

 421 OHGrafton-2,147,319,091-2,147,263,487 585 Stacey Ternes / Dr Swock

 422 PACarlton-2,147,358,434-2,147,262,684 585 Samantha Hall / Drifters Speedy Deck

 423 MIColdwater-2,147,426,244-2,147,269,457 585 Jamie Farris / Petty Mae Cash

 424 ONDrumbo-2,147,260,960-2,147,260,959 585 Kelly Lehman / Chuy

 425 OHBerlin Center-2,147,310,845-2,147,261,436 585 Christian Parks / Razen A Treasure

 426 OHCircleville 103-2,147,265,115 585 Lisa Cline / Miss Secret Memories

 427 PAClinton-2,147,373,699-2,147,264,066 585 Kelly Lutz / Special Finale

 428 WVHarrisville-2,147,270,092-2,147,270,090 585 Thomas Foster / Little Cherub Two

 429 PANew Bloomfield-2,147,299,485-2,147,269,139 585 RAnita Hackman / Haileys Smooth Move

 430 PAKittanning-2,147,482,587-2,147,261,478 585 RLoren Altman / Docs Hancock Dash - Doc

 431 NCMerry Hill-2,147,284,080-2,147,261,700 585 Jordan Harrell / CT Famous Five O

 432 TNSoringfield-2,147,483,556-2,147,261,842 585 Bert Thompson / Telula Dash

 433 PAHouston-2,147,314,068-2,147,264,941 585 RLynda Recktenwald / Dust For Prints - Zip

 434 INNoblesville-2,147,268,327-2,147,268,316 585 Emma Bratch / Badgers Double Chex

 435 OHRarden-2,147,294,981-2,147,262,752 585 Brooke Shepherd / Lakota

 436 ONAlvinston-2,147,258,835-2,147,260,357 585 Paige Jackson / Hope Impress Dash

 437 KYMt Washington-2,147,287,868-2,147,259,625 585 Crystal Mason / Doc Freckles Legacy

 438 NYEarlville-2,147,285,108-2,147,262,297 585 Colby Campbell / Pretty Boy Swag

 439 OHRarden-2,147,399,098-2,147,263,701 585 Allison Kremin / Perks Top Leo

 440 KYGuston-2,147,442,750-2,147,259,544 585 RAli Smith / EB Running On Red - Stitch ECSIF

 441 OHMantua 583-2,147,260,623 585 Chase Tayerle / Spiced Gingerbread

 442 MIClare-2,147,270,862-2,147,268,726 585 Selena Dole / Heza Hot Rocket

 443 WVSmoot-2,147,341,671-2,147,265,367 585 RBrian Skaggs / Rene Dan Perks-Rene

 444 PACarlisle-2,147,306,173-2,147,263,617 585 RJason Kutz / Heza Jet Honor Bayou - Jet

 445 OHEastlake-2,147,312,605-2,147,260,662 585 Haley Turovsky / Mo

 446 OHSullivan-2,147,387,257-2,147,264,912 585 Kaitlin Strojin / Trulee A Easy

 447 PAReynoldsville 605-2,147,265,048 585 Stefany Walker / Sundays First Kiss ECSIF

 448 PALowe Burrell-2,147,298,212-2,147,261,158 585 Kelsie MaGill / Colonel Playboy Joe
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 449 OHAnna-2,147,481,502-2,147,264,168 585 Kelly Joyce / Packin For The Party

 450 OHDanville-2,147,316,188-2,147,263,382 585 RChelse Wiford / Badgers Smart D Chex - Trick

 451 OHPerrysville-2,147,463,171-2,147,261,127 585 Jessica Burkhart / Stone Cold Omar

 452 PAGreenville-2,147,310,445-2,147,261,039 585 Sarah Hammond / Loot

 453 WVMaidsville-2,147,360,830-2,147,263,416 585 Julie Casteli / Splash

 454 NYBath-2,147,370,893-2,147,266,102 585 RShane Coon / HQH Twaynas Image - Barney

 455 WVNormantown-2,147,359,441-2,147,268,030 585 Rick Parsons / Old Man Six Bugs

 456 WVPennsboro-2,147,308,168-2,147,267,982 585 Kristi Steele / Flamin Pistol Annie ECSIF

 457 OHBeloit-2,147,310,800-2,147,267,495 585 Madelynn Felgar / Chocolate Gold Strike

 458 KYBrandenburg-2,147,360,136-2,147,268,623 585 Rita Mills / Danika ECSIF

 459 PABruin-2,147,482,861-2,147,263,644 585 Melissa Kelly / Ladybugfuelsrare Jul

 460 PABridgeville-2,147,369,352-2,147,268,903 585 RKylee Miller / Oka Lani Olena - Kit

 461 DEGreenwood-2,147,334,040-2,147,262,348 585 Jessica Green / Bayou Pledge

 462 NYWhitney Point-2,147,367,797-2,147,265,266 585 Sarah Atwood / CB Heza Fast Guy ECSIF

 463 MIHaughton Lake-2,147,362,686-2,147,269,510 585 Rachel Porath / Zippenz Investment

 464 PAGreenville-2,147,358,861-2,147,261,459 585 B.J. McCann / Kayla Bug

 465 OHLucasville 653-2,147,263,030 585 Lexi Witter / RC Costly Dream

 466 VAGoode-2,147,312,879-2,147,263,955 585 Jordan Lacks / Woodie

 467 PADawson-2,147,305,628-2,147,265,366 585 Anna Newell / Kipty's Exclusive Cash

 468-2,147,363,805-2,147,264,011 585 Calvin Korek / We Be Broke

 469 OHFremont 43-2,147,264,569 585 Matt Boice / Packin For Paris

 470 WVLetart-2,147,340,583-2,147,259,792 585 Jess Roush / Majestic Version

 471 KYMt Washington-2,147,287,870-2,147,259,617 585 Jennifer Mason / Whimpy Classy Leo

 472 OHMinerva-2,147,483,561-2,147,264,793 585 RTausha Schneider / War Bug Meyers - Ted

 473 PAFallen Hmben-2,147,297,156-2,147,264,318 585 Sydney Lumadue / C Bar Frosted Tulip

 474 PAClarksville-2,147,314,819-2,147,260,132 585 RCasey White / Zoey

 475 KYLouisville-2,147,261,371-2,147,261,369 585 Chandra Brenoel / Carters Hickory

 476 OHNorth Georgetown-2,147,359,414-2,147,264,850 585 Alexis Ludwig / Colonels Genuine Pep

 477 OHHillsboro-2,147,260,259-2,147,261,715 585 Samantha Tipton / Money

 478 INPierceton-2,147,453,605-2,147,269,761 585 RRod Bays / WW He Gone - Si

 479 VTWestford-2,147,276,710-2,147,263,164 585 Ashley Rae Smith / Zippos Iroc

 480 INWestville-2,147,463,170-2,147,260,991 585 Sam Malecki / Peptos Little Sis
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 481 PAWindber-2,147,287,777-2,147,268,392 585 RKristen Bracken / Holy Dash Wonder - Indy

 482 NYWindsor-2,147,278,514-2,147,262,100 585 Karin Stout / Dilly

 483 MIOnaway-2,147,357,698-2,147,261,423 585 Kelly Moran / Teachers Pet

 484 MAPhillipston-2,147,306,268-2,147,266,342 585 RMichael Marone / Bugtheredman - Monkey

 485 OHOrrville-2,147,427,878-2,147,259,992 585 Britney Butzer / Misty K Frost

 486 WVNormantown-2,147,312,187-2,147,269,512 585 Kourtney Self / IMA Smart Red Pepper

 487 OHByesville-2,147,319,728-2,147,258,944 585 Chase Brown / lite My Firewater

 488 PAEverett-2,147,348,945-2,147,264,289 585 Landon Truax / Sporty Ken

 489-2,147,258,423-2,147,258,415 585 Emma Leway / Shera Hard Rock

 490-2,147,258,725-2,147,258,723 585 Briana Keeton / Cody

 491-2,147,258,612-2,147,258,603 585 Haley Patterson / Illini Dude

 492-2,147,258,204-2,147,258,211 585 Karen Jenkins / This Fires Famous

 493-2,147,258,581-2,147,258,579 585 Todd Holder / Fame In A Tincan

 494 PANew Bethlehem-2,147,399,664-2,147,258,339 585 Kim Buchleitner / Smart N Stellar

 495 INHenryville-2,147,345,974-2,147,258,487 585 Cia Greene / IR Super Too

 496-2,147,258,594-2,147,258,591 585 Georgette Cardinale / Very Important Jewels

 497 OHWapakoneta 210-2,147,258,616 585 Amanda Griffo / Tango

 498 OHByesville-2,147,363,332-2,147,258,918 585 Mark Brown / Real Cool Burglar

 499 PADarlington-2,147,469,282-2,147,258,479 585 Hailie Liberty / Sheza Perfect Wager

 500-2,147,439,957-2,147,258,232 585 Amber Taylor / Charro

 501 WVCore-2,147,350,619-2,147,258,691 585 Olivia Carline / Lady Buck

 502-2,147,399,099-2,147,258,218 585 Harley Taylor / Dr Rene Dan

 503 NCStokes-2,147,370,321-2,147,258,476 585 Tanner Shelton / Rookie

 504 OHWaynesfield-2,147,430,779-2,147,258,395 585 Troy Crumrine / Moose

 505-2,147,258,745-2,147,258,749 585 Kayla Stanton / Fiery French Bullion

 506 MIStockbridge-2,147,295,985-2,147,258,700 585 Ellie Allen / Rain Cup Dodger

 507 OHCardington-2,147,382,061-2,147,258,665 585 Jared Bishop / Count Money In

 508-2,147,258,564-2,147,258,562 585 Rachel Campbell / Gus-gus

 509-2,147,258,739-2,147,258,737 585 Jill Duehren / Waitaminute Jim

 510 INBloomington-2,147,409,017-2,147,258,754 585 Brad Johnson / Stylish French Fire

 511-2,147,258,572-2,147,258,570 585 Tia Owens / Sissy

 512-2,147,258,460-2,147,258,453 585 Audra Knapp / Reba
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 513 OHBethel 31-2,147,258,280 585 Lindsey Bicknell / Dudes Merry Money

 514 MIBrooklyn-2,147,370,600-2,147,258,270 585 Nicole Floer / Chicks Deck Kay Pine

 515-2,147,258,634-2,147,258,632 585 Nate Skaggs / Pumpkin

 516 WVCore-2,147,356,639-2,147,259,080 585 Mike Thomas / Golds Honor Jet

 517 OHPierpont-2,147,346,051-2,147,258,981 585 Chelsey Fisher / Doc

 518-2,147,258,652-2,147,258,650 585 Hannah Noland / Totally Connected

 519 OHByesville-2,147,363,332-2,147,258,912 585 Mark Brown / KR Lil Fling

 520 PASummerville-2,147,425,021-2,147,258,758 585 Roger Grow / Miss Smothin Famous

 521 MIStockBridge-2,147,370,452-2,147,258,710 585 Eugene Perry / Hickorys Sugar Frost

 522 PAEvans City-2,147,432,029-2,147,258,532 585 Kristen Hogg / FHF Rare Draw

 523 OHZanesville 386-2,147,263,552 585 Aaron Moon / HVF Smashed Candy

 524-2,147,258,679-2,147,258,675 585 LaRena Morrison / Mr Buzzie Cash

 525-2,147,258,624-2,147,258,621 585 Angela Farris / Dont Skip My Whiskey

 526 OHLancaster 221-2,147,258,500 585 Joyce Hanes / Fame Aint Free

 527-2,147,258,256-2,147,258,254 585 Allison Mason / Roscoe

 528 NCStokes-2,147,370,321-2,147,258,422 585 Tanner Shelton / PLS Clockwatcher

 529 ILDecatur-2,147,356,465-2,147,258,240 585 RCass Coventry / KN Fabulous N Famous

 530 INColumbus-2,147,479,513-2,147,258,383 585 Jimmy Bryant / French Packin Pony

 531-2,147,258,358-2,147,258,356 585 Amy Childers / Boots

 532 WVMaidsville-2,147,327,392-2,147,258,201 585 Emily Jenkins / Ava

 533 OHRidgeway 193-2,147,258,295 585 Edward Gibson / Crush

 534 MIBeaverton-2,147,258,640-2,147,258,638 585 Jennifer McCulloch / Jet

 535 PAMt Pleasant-2,147,258,996-2,147,258,994 585 Kacie Crutchman / Doc O Lons Lift Off

 536 OHByesville-2,147,363,332-2,147,258,925 585 Mark Brown / Lady

 537 WVCore-2,147,350,598-2,147,259,087 585 Morgan Thomas / Hank The Tank - Flag of Faith

 538 PAKittanning-2,147,467,819-2,147,258,493 585 Diana Altman / Tys Money Grinder

 539 PAMt Pleasant-2,147,339,926-2,147,258,987 585 Lorraine King / Pocos lil red rocket

 540 OHCumberland 381-2,147,258,525 585 RSarah Mitchell / JRF Blazenfirewater - Flit ECSIF

 541-2,147,363,895-2,147,259,116 585 Mike Stanhope / Emily

 542-2,147,258,343-2,147,258,341 585 Danita Brunck / Mia

 543 OHByesville-2,147,319,728-2,147,258,949 585 Chase Brown / Newt

 544 PAConneautville-2,147,310,932-2,147,258,484 585 Nicole Varee / Nitro Dry Rose
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 545-2,147,258,739-2,147,258,730 585 Jill Duehren / Layla Mae

 546 OHZanesfield 553-2,147,258,251 585 Christy Stanley / Pistol

 547-2,147,258,311-2,147,258,309 585 Megan Warnick / Jett Pilot

 548 OHTrenton-2,147,466,136-2,147,259,165 585 Morgan Clasgens / Frek

 549 OHWaynesfield-2,147,430,779-2,147,261,851 585 QTroy Crumrine / MCM Imasharpguy

 550 NCStokes-2,147,370,321-2,147,258,472 585 Tanner Shelton / BB

 551-2,147,258,323-2,147,258,321 585 Laura Passwaters / Run Aroun Sue

 552 OHByesville-2,147,363,332-2,147,258,907 585 Mark Brown / Kroger

 553 WVCore-2,147,356,639-2,147,259,084 585 Mike Thomas / KY Money Maker Martini

 554 OHWilliamsfield-2,147,372,392-2,147,258,870 585 Carolyn Morrow / This Bullys On Fire

 555 OHBerlin Heights-2,147,270,817-2,147,258,384 585 Krystalle Paskiet / She Sure is Kool

 556-2,147,258,612-2,147,258,610 585 Haley Patterson / Aprils Infamous Fire

 557 OHYoungstown-2,147,322,735-2,147,268,642 585 Cassie Dempsey / Yeller Jack

 559 OHAndover-2,147,354,627-2,147,262,620 585 Bryanna Martin / Wyatt

 560 PANew Bethlehem-2,147,399,664-2,147,259,176 585 QKim Buchleitner / Cabin Swiffer ECSIF

 888 MIGrayling-2,147,278,335-2,147,265,612 585 Angie Golnick / Nellie

 888 ONEmbrum-2,147,320,623-2,147,269,579 585 Carole Lampron / Sig On Home

 888 MIOnaway-2,147,357,698-2,147,261,392 585 Kelly Moran / Eternal Leigh - Lee

 888 PAWarren-2,147,263,122-2,147,263,098 585 Julie Plese / High King of Cash

 888 ONDublin-2,147,358,742-2,147,262,381 585 Leslie Ziegel / Famous Six Below

RO WVCharleston-2,147,479,426-2,147,262,210 585 Karla Arthur / Beea Stick of Money ECSIF

RO OHSpringfield-2,147,483,493-2,147,262,900 585 QSami Bair / Primetime Nik

RO MIAllegan-2,147,483,123-2,147,262,797 585 QSarah Bennett / Wildfire Mister Blue

RO OHDanville 62-2,147,267,106 585 Makayla Brown / MDB Fancy Four Bars ECSIF

RO INColumbus-2,147,479,513-2,147,262,158 585 QJimmy Bryant / Tommy

RO PAArtemas-2,147,312,153-2,147,267,736 585 RQMelinda Buterbaugh / Straw Flyin Bill - Bill

RO NYEarlville-2,147,296,362-2,147,262,258 585 QRebecca Campbell / Streakin Ruby

RO INVincennes-2,147,479,505-2,147,262,416 585 RQRhoda Carnahan / Sharp and Sassy

RO OHCircleville-2,147,469,752-2,147,265,108 585 QCasey Cline / Waiting in the Shadows

RO CAOntario-2,147,351,632-2,147,261,930 585 Caleb Clingen / White Alibi

RO CAOntario-2,147,349,167-2,147,261,927 585 Chelsie Clingen / Caraways Insexyslane

RO KYSanders 110-2,147,261,988 585 QMikayla Conklin / Fame Time
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RO PAGreensburg-2,147,356,167-2,147,262,952 585 Gary Deemer / Tinnman

RO INWhiteland-2,147,304,839-2,147,265,514 585 QStefanie Duke / PYC Speedwagon

RO INWhiteland-2,147,343,979-2,147,266,469 585 RQNicole Fields / Dunit The Wright Way - Winnie

RO INGeorgetown 180-2,147,259,517 585 RJessie Ford Coots / Dontplaywiththisfire - Layla

RO INDale-2,147,274,083-2,147,262,596 585 QNathan Frank / KVS Tip Top Charge

RO DEGreenwood-2,147,334,040-2,147,262,362 585 QJessica Green / Billy Dash Bayou

RO OHDanville 214-2,147,267,113 585 Melissa Grow / Ima Foxy Payday ECSIF

RO PASouth Fork-2,147,481,067-2,147,262,718 585 RShana Grow / Smokin Pay Day - Jake ECSIF

RO NCMerry Hill-2,147,284,080-2,147,261,724 585 Jordan Harrell / This Gators On Fire

RO PAAliquippa-2,147,480,563-2,147,265,213 585 QEd Henle / SF Who Shot Doc

RO MISturgis-2,147,363,799-2,147,263,001 585 QBrian Langworthy / Indy Breeze

RO PATunkhannock-2,147,367,136-2,147,269,111 585 RQMegan McCauley / Royal Lady Dash - Cutie Pie

RO ILCarbondale-2,147,313,754-2,147,261,546 585 QElaina McKinney / WRS Kool Memories ECSIF

RO WVMannington 367-2,147,269,228 585 Jena Michael / Mister

RO OHParis 365-2,147,263,894 585 RQLiz Michael / Too Famous To Kill

RO ILBourbonnais-2,147,293,340-2,147,262,832 585 QJamie Neven / Frenchmans Harley

RO FLBrooksville-2,147,338,114-2,147,261,841 585 QCindy Patrick / Mister Tricky

RO OHLouisville-2,147,483,141-2,147,269,735 585 QMorgan Pugh / Flitting To Georgia

RO OHLouisville-2,147,483,141-2,147,269,729 585 Morgan Pugh / Ziparun Fast

RO IASwisher-2,147,294,346-2,147,261,569 585 QJohn Ressler / Kickin Chico

RO NCStokes-2,147,370,321-2,147,263,104 585 QTanner Shelton / Carolina Fame

RO PAWhite-2,147,481,227-2,147,262,107 585 QJulie Siesky / JJ Mister Woodchip

RO TNSpringfield-2,147,430,099-2,147,261,751 585 QBubby Skimehorn / Bayou Fame

RO WIAntigo-2,147,274,614-2,147,267,463 585 QErika Spencer / DH Alive N Cline

RO OHMcConnelsville-2,147,437,202-2,147,262,962 585 RQRaegan Stegner / KYS Magic Gunsmoke - Gunner

RO OHMcConnelsville-2,147,437,202-2,147,262,960 585 RQRaegan Stegner / Sunfrostmoneyspring - Gracie ECSIF

RO OHAtwater-2,147,483,552-2,147,264,709 585 RQStephanie Stout / Rollin Honor

RO TNSoringfield-2,147,483,556-2,147,261,766 585 RBert Thompson / Offlee Special - Lea

RO TNSoringfield-2,147,483,556-2,147,261,833 585 RQBert Thompson / Rocknroll Frenchgirl - BB

RO MIHolland-2,147,271,837-2,147,264,830 585 QZach Vanderkooi / Pax Man Kitacane

RO INAurora-2,147,454,661-2,147,261,552 585 QClint Vanvolkenburgh / Famous Kickin Jo

RO INAurora-2,147,454,661-2,147,261,558 585 QClint Vanvolkenburgh / Famous Jo
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RO PAReynoldsville 605-2,147,265,057 585 QStefany Walker / India Waters

RO OHNashport-2,147,482,465-2,147,262,267 585 RQValerie Watson / Seis So Sweet - Six

RO INDanville-2,147,360,329-2,147,261,903 585 RQCheryl Williams / Bubblicious - Fergi

RO TNHartsville-2,147,368,904-2,147,261,774 585 QMendy Williams / Sweet Definition
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 612Horses:

 469Riders:

 26Scratches:

 586Runs:
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